1:00 pm

1:20 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm

CANANDAIGUA VA MEDICAL CENTER

Local Advisory Panel Meeting — Public Meeting

Building 5 — Auditorium
November 15, 2006, 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Welcome

Pledge of Allegiance

Report of Administrative Meeting
Restatement of Standard Operating
Procedures

Review of Stage | Summary Report
Review of Secretary’s Decision and
Approved BPOs for Further Study
Presentation of Options/ Review of
Stage Il Methodology

Public Comment Period

LAP Comment on BPOs and Q&A

Adjourn

Amo Houghton

Chair, Local Advisory Panel
Ralph Calabrese

LAP Member

Samuel Casella

LAP Member

Janet Hinchcliff,
PricewaterhouseCoopers
Jay Halpern, Special
Assistant to the Secretary
Janet Hinchcliff,
PricewaterhouseCoopers
Chair Facilitated

LAP



