## CANANDAIGUA VA MEDICAL CENTER Local Advisory Panel Meeting – Public Meeting Building 5 – Auditorium November 15, 2006, 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

1:00 pm	Welcome	Amo Houghton Chair, Local Advisory Panel
	Pledge of Allegiance	Ralph Calabrese LAP Member
	Report of Administrative Meeting Restatement of Standard Operating Procedures	Samuel Casella LAP Member
1:20 pm	Review of Stage I Summary Report	Janet Hinchcliff, PricewaterhouseCoopers
1:30 pm	Review of Secretary's Decision and Approved BPOs for Further Study	Jay Halpern, Special Assistant to the Secretary
1:45 pm	Presentation of Options/ Review of Stage II Methodology	Janet Hinchcliff, PricewaterhouseCoopers
2:15 pm	Public Comment Period	Chair Facilitated
3:30 pm	LAP Comment on BPOs and Q&A	LAP
4:00 pm	Adjourn	